	Deposit Paid: Y/N
ioProx Card Number:	
(CHS/BCS)Student / Card Number:	
Membership Type:	

Barkman Arena Fitness Center Contract

I,	, hereby accept to adhere to the ode of Conduct, as well as any revisions made
When using any of the facilities, I agree to wear appropriate includes non-marking shoes that have only been worthe Briercrest dress code. I will also abstain from the use Out of respect for other members, I also commit to return to the lift more than I can handlethat is, I will not drop we damage to dressing rooms beneath the Fitness Center, in understand that any form of vandalism, including the modisregard for the grounds and/or equipment, will result in refund. If I am caught letting anyone with suspended pricown privileges and the right to appeal their suspension.	rn indoors and workout clothes that adhere to e of chalk and will not bring any into the facility. In the range of chalk and will not bring any into the facility. In the range of chalk and will be eights, as I am aware that doing so causes including (but not limited to) light fixtures. I be diffication and/or removal of posted signage, or in the cancellation of my membership without
While using the ice, I agree to conduct myself in a mann in any behavior that could harm me or other members. I Skate times, which may change without notice due to int	agree to only use the ice during Member Free
I understand that I am to leave all personal items (bags, include the benches next to the Fitness Center stairs and the lobby).	
For safety reasons, I also agree to keep the doors to the that my failure to do so may result in children gaining acthemselves. As indicated above, if my access card is used immediate and permanent cancellation of my membership property of the Barkman Arena and that I am responsible \$10 deposit required for all staff/faculty, Seminary stude whereas Briercrest College and CHS students are not chastudent will receive <u>one</u> complimentary card while a students or community members, failure to return the catcard is lost or stolen, a new card may be issued to the metallic to the material students.	cess to the Fitness Centre and injuring d for <u>any</u> prohibited activity, I authorize the ip. I also understand that the access card is the to return it when the card expires. There is a nts and community members for the access card arged a deposit. Each Briercrest College and CHS lent at Briercrest. For staff/faculty, Seminary and will result in the deposit being retained. If a
I also understand that as Briercrest is an institution, ther year during which my access to the Fitness Center will be bookings, etc.).	
(Barkman Arena Attendant Signature)	(Fitness Center User Signature)
	(Telephone Number/Email)